Timetable
January 2026
Taught days via virtual classroom (9:30 – 4pm each day)		Assessments (Summative)		Formative work/submissions
	Date
	DL
	Subject
	Information
	Comments

	Monday 12th January
	Programme induction
	Induction
	
	Week 1

	Tuesday 13th January
	Work-Based Learning
	Induction
	DPP Session 4-5pm
	

	Wednesday 14th January
	Communication & Consultation
Shared decision marking/PH
	Induction
	
	

	Thursday 15th January
	Clinical Skills
Pharmacology
	Induction
	
	

	W/c 19th January
	Student Drop-In session Tues 20.1.26 12:30-1pm

	
	DPP Session Friday 23rd January 1-2pm
	Week 2

	W/c 26th January
	
	
	1st Formative SCC (in practice)
	Week 3

	Tuesday 3rd February

Wednesday 4th February
	Legal, Professional & Ethical

Clinical Skills
Pharmacology

	
	
	Week 4

	W/c 9th February
	
	
	First formative work LO3 (Bb submission)

	Week 5

	W/c 16th February
	Student Drop in for Exam 18.2.2026 12:30 - 1pm
	
	
	Week 6
½ term lancashire

	W/c 23rd February
	
	Exam Prep
CS Video Prep
	
	Week 7
½ term cumbria

	W/c 2nd March
	
	Exam Prep
CS Video Prep

	2nd Formative SCC during March (in practice)
	Week 8

	W/c 9th March
	11th March EXAM
Clinical Skill Video

	
	
	Week 9

	Tuesday 17th March

Wednesday 18th March
	EBP/CG/CPD

VIVA/Assessment
	
	

	Week 10

	W/c 23rd March
	Student Drop-In Session Thurs 26th March 12:30-1pm

	
	Second formative work LO4 (submit to Bb)

	Week 11

	W/c 30th March
	
	
	
	Week 12 Easter

	W/c 6th April
	
	
	Summative SCC during April (in Practice)
	Week 13 Easter

	W/c 13th April
	
	
	Third formative work LO 5 (submit to Bb)
	Week 14

	W/c 20th April
	
	
	
	Week 15

	W/c 27th April
	
	
	
	Week 16

	W/c 4th May
	
	
	Submit Summative SCC 5th May (PAD)
	Week 17

	W/c 11th May
	Student Drop-In Session Tues 12th May12:30-1pm
	
	
	Week 18

	W/c 18th May
	VIVA Assessment
	
	
	Week 19

	W/c 25th May
	
	
	
	Week 20 ½ term

	W/c 1st June
	
	
	
	Week 21

	W/c 8th June
	
	
	Submit PAD/Written Assignment, Clinical Skill if necessary
11th June 2026 by 4pm

	Week 22



DPP Session via team's students do not attend.
Clinical skill is Pharmacists
Pharmacology & Numeracy is Nurses and AHPs
